BL ZE

COMPETITIONS

Stanley Cup 08.01.26

Name Ticket Number
Joshua Ford 2
Liana Green 3

Amy Lowe 6
Amy Panton 15
Lindsie Smith 16

Mary Gallagher 18
Mary Gallagher 20
Paula Byram 23
Christopher Thomas 24
Laura Whiting 26
Laura Whiting 28
Liana Green 30
Joshua Ford 31
Kelly Simpson 32
Emma Hardy 36
Karen Attwood 46
Charlene Lesman 57
Joshua Ford 59
Shaun Hutchinson 68
Amy Panton 73
Mary Gallagher 75

Mary Gallagher 87
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Mary Gallagher 88
Sam Hack 91
Amy Panton 92
Zoe Walker 96
Craig Bailey 105
Liana Green 115
Lauren Glennie 121
Christopher Thomas 123
Christopher Thomas 127
Dez Gayton 131
Marie Bone 134
Emma Hardy 138
Mary Gallagher 142
Mary Gallagher 143
Amy Panton 147
Sam Hack 148
Karen Attwood 151
Dez Gayton 154
Joshua Ford 159
Zoe Walker 162
Lynda Madder 165
Joshua Ford 168
Craig Bailey 175

Mary Gallagher 177



Paisley Leigh
Mary Gallagher
Lily Hughes
Stephanie Moffat
Lisa Ashton
Karina Margarson
Paula Byram
Craig Bailey
Shaun Hutchinson
Karen Attwood
Maria Spence
Paisley Leigh
Mary Gallagher
Mary Gallagher
Charlene Lesman
Craig Bailey
Dez Gayton
Zoe Walker
Shaun Hutchinson
Karina Margarson
Charlene Lesman
Mary Gallagher
Lindsie Smith

Christopher Thomas
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178

180

182

184

190

193

194

196

198

199

200

206

209

212

213

214

219

221

225

227

234

236

239

240
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Charlene Lesman 243
Liana Green 247
Emma Hardy 249
Marie Bone Y

Mary Gallagher Ay
Mary Gallagher 258
Charlene Lesman 260
Mary Gallagher 263
Lindsie Smith 264
Paula Byram 265
Joshua Ford 276
Paula Byram 277
Joshua Ford 281
Emma Hardy 286
Craig Bailey 290
Craig Bailey 291
Mary Gallagher PASK]
Emma Hardy 294
Christopher Thomas 296
Michala Davies 297
Charlene Lesman 298
Mary Gallagher 309
Emma Hardy 312

Mary Gallagher 315
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Deborah Cadden 316
Mary Gallagher 320
Zoe Walker 324
Kelly Simpson 328
Mary Gallagher 340
Charlene Lesman 346
Mary Gallagher 348
Mary Gallagher 350
Kelly Simpson 363
Lily Hughes 367
Mary Gallagher 368
Zoe Walker 371
Lily Hughes 375
Joshua Ford 384
Lynda Madder 388
Mary Gallagher 391
Mary Gallagher 410
Liana Green 415
Mary Gallagher 416
Mary Gallagher 421
Paula Byram K]
Mary Gallagher 435
Simon Peck 436

Susan Rushby 438



Joanne Aveyard
Emma Hardy
Karen Attwood
Joanne Aveyard
Amy Panton
Charlene Lesman
Mary Gallagher
George Bellars
Zoe Walker
Clair Pearson
Craig Bailey
Craig Bailey
Mary Gallagher
Craig Bailey
Paisley Leigh
Simon Peck
Mary Gallagher
Mary Gallagher
Joanne Aveyard
Karina Margarson
Emma Hardy
Lily Hughes
Craig Bailey

Joanne Aveyard
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443

446

453

455

456

461

462

468

470

474

483

484

489

493

503

505

506

507

516

520

524

SYAY)

540
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Mary Gallagher 546
Zoe Walker 547
Liana Green 549
Craig Bailey 558

Amy Lowe 559
Liana Green 561
Zoe Walker 562

Christopher Thomas 565
Emma Hardy 568
Joshua Ford 569

Mary Gallagher 571

Lauren Glennie 573
Simon Peck 579

Wendy Fitzpatrick 581

Marie Bone 582
Craig Bailey 586

Mary Gallagher 587
Marie Bone 588
Amy Panton 591

Lindsie Smith 601
Emma Hardy 602
Joshua Ford 603
Emma Hardy 605

Mary Gallagher 606



Joshua Ford
Lindsie Smith
Simon Peck
Craig Bailey
Lynda Madder
Joanne Aveyard
George Bellars
Charlene Lesman
Zoe Walker
Lynda Madder
Lauren Glennie
Joshua Ford
Mary Gallagher
Marie Bone
Mary Gallagher
Marie Bone
Laura Whiting
Mary Gallagher
Dez Gayton
Simon Peck
Mary Gallagher
Mary Gallagher
Craig Bailey

Paisley Leigh
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607

610

611

612

613

616

626

633

640

644

647

651

661

665

667

668

683

685

686

694

697

701

705

709



Paisley Leigh
Lily Hughes
Craig Bailey
Karen Attwood
Mary Gallagher
Mary Gallagher
Emma Hardy
Karen Attwood
Paula Byram
Charlene Lesman
Mary Gallagher
Liana Green
Kelly Simpson
Kelly Simpson
Mary Gallagher
Charlene Lesman
Marie Bone
Charlene Lesman
Joshua Ford
Charlene Lesman
Emma Hardy
Kelly Simpson
Kelly Simpson

Joanne Aveyard
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719

728

729

733

743

748

751

753

761

769

770

775

781

804

812

830

831

845

846

855

858

860

863



Mary Gallagher
Joshua Ford
Mary Gallagher
Mary Gallagher
Paisley Leigh
Mary Gallagher
Clair Pearson
Liana Green
Paisley Leigh
Craig Bailey
Mary Gallagher
Joshua Ford
Joshua Ford
Liana Green
Liana Green
Shaun Hutchinson
Mary Gallagher
Mary Gallagher
Charlene Lesman
Lisa Ashton
Mary Gallagher
Mary Gallagher
Joshua Ford

Karen Attwood
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874
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917

919

920

922

925

926

932

936

944

945

946

948

949

951

955
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Elizabeth Matthews 958
Kelly Simpson 959
Mary Gallagher 961
Mary Gallagher 968
Craig Bailey 973
Kelly Simpson 974
Craig Bailey 979
Dez Gayton 982
George Bellars 985
Joshua Ford 987
Joshua Ford 989
Joshua Ford 998
Emma Hardy 999
Emma Hardy 1002
Marie Bone 1004
Marie Bone 1005
Simon Peck 1008
Charlene Lesman 1009
Laura Whiting 1010
Elizabeth Matthews 1028
Paisley Leigh 1048
Craig Bailey 1058
Joshua Ford 1065

Christopher Thomas 1068
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Karina Margarson 1075
Mary Gallagher 1080
Shaun Hutchinson 1081
Craig Bailey 1083
Craig Bailey 1085
Emma Hardy 1088
Lynda Madder 1093
Mary Gallagher 1098
Joshua Ford 1099
Zoe Walker 1103
Laura Whiting 1107
Marie Bone 1108
Craig Bailey 1111
Dez Gayton 1115
Sandra Fraser 1125
Emma Hardy 1126
Emma Hardy 1129
Emma Hardy 1132
Mary Gallagher 1133
Zoe Walker 1134
Marie Bone 1138
Lindsie Smith 1146
Joshua Ford 1148

George Bellars 1149
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Craig Bailey 1150
Craig Bailey 1151
Joanne Aveyard 1162
Liana Green 1164
Marie Bone 1168
Joshua Ford 1169
Emma Hardy 1177
Lynda Madder 1180
Emma Hardy 1183
Mary Gallagher 1184
Joanne Aveyard 1185
Mary Gallagher 1198
Rebecca Kirkby 1200
Emma Hardy 1202
Amy Lowe 1203
Shaun Hutchinson 1206
SHARON MCCLUNG 1208
Charlene Lesman 1216
Mary Gallagher 1218
Marie Bone 1220
Joanne Aveyard 1232
Lynda Madder 1235
Joshua Ford 1239

Karen Attwood 1245



Stephanie Moffat
Joshua Ford
Mary Gallagher
Dez Gayton
Joshua Ford
Mary Gallagher
Mary Gallagher
Craig Bailey
Charlene Lesman
Emma Hardy
Mary Gallagher
Marie Bone
Craig Bailey
Lauren Glennie
Charlene Lesman
Liana Green
Mary Gallagher
Charlene Lesman
Karina Margarson
Lily Hughes
Mary Gallagher
Joshua Ford
Joshua Ford

Mary Gallagher
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1318
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Charlene Lesman
Craig Bailey
Mary Gallagher
Mary Gallagher
Lynda Madder
Emma Hardy
Charlene Lesman
Amy Lowe
Liana Green
Dez Gayton
Mary Gallagher
Shaun Hutchinson
Craig Bailey
Craig Bailey
Laura Whiting
Lily Hughes
Lily Hughes
Joshua Ford
Emma Hardy
Mary Gallagher
Mary Gallagher
Craig Bailey
Craig Bailey

Mary Gallagher

1333
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1339

1340

1354

1356

1358

1359

1374

1376

1388

1389
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1391
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1408

1420

1427

1430

1437

1438

1441
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Charlene Lesman 1452
Karen Attwood 1460
Craig Bailey 1466
Lauren Glennie 1468
Karen Attwood 1469
Mary Gallagher 1470
Craig Bailey 1473
Kelly Mcgibbon 1475
Becki Cartwright 1482
Mary Gallagher 1485
Mary Gallagher 1486
Christopher Thomas 1493
Zoe Walker 1495
Zoe Walker 1502
Marie Bone 1504
Craig Bailey 1505
Lauren Glennie 1509
Marie Bone 1511
Lauren Glennie 1514
Karina Brooks 1516
Shaun Hutchinson 1518
Mary Gallagher 1521
Marie Bone 1522

Joshua Ford 1526
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Mary Gallagher 1536
Charlene Lesman 1537
Charlene Lesman 1547

Mary Gallagher 1557

Amy Panton 1559
Marie Bone 1564
Craig Bailey 1568

George Bellars 1575

Christopher Thomas 1582
Mary Gallagher 1584
Craig Bailey 1586
Liana Green 1590
Craig Bailey 1596
Amy Panton 1600
Joshua Ford 1601
Joshua Ford 1607
Craig Bailey 1609
Simon Peck 1610
Joanne Aveyard 1611
Dez Gayton 1619
Craig Bailey 1623
Kelly Simpson 1624
Marie Bone 1627

Lindsie Smith 1631



Lauren Glennie
Lindsie Smith
Craig Bailey
Joshua Ford
Paula Byram

Mary Gallagher
Simon Peck
Marie Bone
Emma Hardy

Elizabeth Matthews
Amy Lowe

Mary Gallagher
Dez Gayton
Liana Green
Laura Whiting

Kelly Simpson

Mary Gallagher

Mary Gallagher
Liana Green
Amy Panton

Mary Gallagher
Lindsie Smith

Mary Gallagher

Zoe Walker
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1641

1643

1646

1649

1655

1659

1662

1663

1668

1680

1683

1691

1692

1694

1696

1699

1702

1703

1707

1717

1719

1720

1729
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Karina Margarson 1731
Paula Byram 1735
Zoe Walker 1738
Joshua Ford 1746
Craig Bailey 1754
Emma Hardy 1756
Lindsie Smith 1758
Craig Bailey 1770
Paula Byram 1773
Mary Gallagher 1780
Lynda Madder 1782

Joshua Ford 1789
Laura Whiting 1793
Kelly Simpson 1795

Lily Hughes 1812
Kelly Simpson 1822

Charlene Lesman 1840
Zoe Walker 1845
Lisa Ashton 1848

Mary Gallagher 1863
Craig Bailey 1874
Mary Gallagher 1879
Christopher Thomas 1886

Joshua Ford 1905



Craig Bailey
Zoe Walker
Mary Gallagher
Lynda Madder
Emma Hardy
Marie Bone
Charlene Lesman
Joshua Ford
Craig Bailey
Paisley Leigh
Emma Hardy
Joshua Ford
Elizabeth Matthews
Lauren Glennie
Karina Margarson
Joshua Ford
Joshua Ford
Mary Gallagher
Mary Gallagher
Emma Hardy
Karina Margarson
Joshua Ford
Laura Whiting

Mary Gallagher
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1910

1911

1922

1925

1933

1934

1935

1937

1938

1940

1941

1942

1954

1960

1963

1965

1969

1970

1971

1975

1977

1980

1984

1985



Liana Green

Elizabeth Matthews

Joshua Ford
Joshua Ford
Lauren Glennie
Joshua Ford
Emma Hardy
Liana Green
Charlene Lesman
Mary Gallagher
Craig Bailey
Charlene Lesman
Joshua Ford
Craig Bailey
Amy Panton
Paisley Leigh
Paula Byram
Mary Gallagher
Craig Bailey
Charlene Lesman
Simon Peck
Zoe Walker
Laura Whiting

Karina Margarson
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1996

2012

2014

2015

2017

2023

2024

2028

2029

2031

2034

2035

2037

2040

2050

2052

2053

2054

2055

2056

2059

2060

2063

2064



Emma Hardy
Kelly Simpson
Joanne Aveyard
Craig Bailey
Lucy May Fuller
Liana Green
Zoe Walker
Joshua Ford
Shaun Hutchinson
Lisa Ashton
Joanne Aveyard
Craig Bailey
Charlene Lesman
Joshua Ford
Joshua Ford
Joshua Ford
Mary Gallagher
Karina Margarson
Mary Gallagher
Zoe Walker
Shaun Hutchinson
Mary Gallagher
Simon Peck

Lily Hughes

BL ZE

COMPETITIONS

2074

2081

2084

2085

2089

2091

2094

2095

2101

2109

2111

2113

2115

2128

2129

2131

2142

2164

2168

2173

2179

2185

2190

2200
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